09:30

10:00

10:10

11:10

11:25

11:45

12:15

13:30

14:30

14:50

15:00

16:30

studiyo
filipino

2024 SYMPOSIUM

NATION IN MOTION:
Changing Representations of Philippine Culture & Identities

09 June 2024, Kulturpark Zirich
Program:

Registration

Opening remarks

Keynote speech 1, with Q&A:

Tamara Ann Tinner

“The Paradoxes of Fashion: Tailoring Philippine Muslim Women
within Notions of Slavery and Polygamy”

Featured artist:
Christopher Miiller (Our. Newnisex)

Coffee break
Student presentations, with Q&A:
Jessica Delphine Brandli, Jenny Furter & Lynn Amy Vellacott

“’How did that get here?’: The case study of three Filipino
objects in the Voélkerkundemuseum Ziirich”

Lunch break
Keynote speech 2, with Q&A:
Stephanie Marie Coo (PhD)

“Unraveling the Sensory Threads of Philippine Culture”

Piano concert:

Michael Lao Cu

“A Philippine musical tour across different time periods”
Short break

Parallel Workshops

—17:00 Wrapping up



