

2024 SYMPOSIUM

NATION IN MOTION:

Changing Representations of Philippine Culture & Identities

09 June 2024, Kulturpark Zürich

Program:

09:30	Registration
10:00	Opening remarks
10:10	Keynote speech 1, with Q&A: Tamara Ann Tinner "The Paradoxes of Fashion: Tailoring Philippine Muslim Women within Notions of Slavery and Polygamy"
11:10	Featured artist: Christopher Müller (Our. Newnisex)
11:25	Coffee break
11:45	Student presentations, with Q&A: Jessica Delphine Brändli, Jenny Furter & Lynn Amy Vellacott "How did that get here?': The case study of three Filipino objects in the Völkerkundemuseum Zürich"
12:15	Lunch break
13:30	Keynote speech 2, with Q&A: Stephanie Marie Coo (PhD) "Unraveling the Sensory Threads of Philippine Culture"
14:30	Piano concert: Michael Lao Cu "A Philippine musical tour across different time periods"
14:50	Short break
15:00	Parallel Workshops
16:30 – 17:00	Wrapping up